
ELTHAM   JOINT FIXTURES    April May 2026
Day Date Opposition Time H/A Rinks Dress

Sat Apr 18 Opening Day 2.00 H Mixed Roll Up G

Sun Apr 19 Mixed Play 2.00 H  Mixed Roll Up G

Wed Apr 22 South Hill Wood 2.00 A 4 Triples LX Men G

Sat Apr 25 Cray Cottage 2.00 A 5 Triples Mixed W

Tues Apr 28 Bromley Town 2.00 H 2 Triples Ladies G

MAY

Sat May 2 Ladies v Gents 2.00 H All Play W

Mon May 4 Bank Holiday Roll Up 2.00 H Mixed Roll Up G

Wed May 6 Metropolitan Police 2.00 A 4 Triples LX Men G

Wed May 6 Danson Park 2.00 A 2 Triples Ladies G

Sat May 9 Bromley Town 2.00 A 4 Triples Men W

Sun May 10 Ladies 3 Wood Day A/D H Ladies Comp W

Wed May 13 West Wickham 2.00 H 4 Triples LX Men G

Wed May13 West Wickham 2.00 H 2 Trips JL Ladies W

Thurs May 14 No Game NWK Triples Ladies G

Thurs May 14 Coney Hall 1 6.00 A NWK Triples Men 1 G

Thurs May 14 Langley 1 6.00 H NWK Triples Men 2 G

Sat May 16 Kingfisher 2.30 H 5 Triples Mixed W

Tues May 19 Pleasaunce 2.00 H 5 Triples Mixed G

Wed May 20 Bellingham 2.00 H 4 Triples LX Men G

Thurs May 21 Bethlem Royal 6.00 A NWK Triples Ladies G

Thurs May 21 St Michael’s Res 6.00 H NWK Triples Men 1 G

Thurs May 21 New Beckenham 1 6.00 A NWK Triples Men 2 G

Sun May 24 Plumstead Common 2.00 H 4/5 Triples Mixed W

Tues May 26 Duke Kent Court 2.00 A 2 Triples Ladies G

Wed May 27 Bromley Town 2.00 H 4 Triples LX Men G

Thurs May 28 Bromley Town 3 6.00 H NWK Triples Ladies G

Thurs May 28 Orpington Excelsior 2 6.00 A NWK Triples Men 1 G

Thurs May 28 Knockholt 6.00 H NWK Triples Men 2 G

Sat May 30 Kingfisher 2.30 A 5 Triples Mixed W

Sun May 31 Sidcup 10.30 H  2 Trips JL Ladies W
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